BOLDED and ITALICIZED TEAMS WILL PLAY DOUBLEHEADERS

DATE
10/13/2024

10/20/2024

10/27/2024

11/3/2024

11/10/2024

| West
West

| East
East
West

| East
East
West

| East
East

| East

West
West

STANDINGS W-L
1 Orange Crush 3-0
2 FSU 3-1
3 Classics Orange 2-1
4 Bout That Action 2-2
5 Leftovers 0-4

TIME

4:30pm
5:25pm
BYE

4:30pm
6:20pm
6:20pm

4:30pm
5:25pm
5:25pm

5:25pm
6:20pm
BYE

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:25pm

TEAMS

Bout That Action 77
FSU 68
Orange Crush

Leftovers 46
Edinger Enemies 61

Orange Crush 61

FSU 62
Leftovers 54
Mambas 50

FSU 68
Bout That Action 54

Classics Orange

Bout That Action
Leftovers

Orange Crush

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

< _ City of

Fall 2024

Sunday Adult Basketball League

Orange Division

Home team is listed first and will wear white

Classics Orange 79
Leftovers 57

Bout That Action 56
Classics Orange 82
FSU 52

Classics Orange 59
Orange Crush 71
Bout That Action 67

Leftovers 59
Orange Crush 63

FSU
Classics Orange

Classics Orange

DATE
11/17/2024

11/24/2024

12/1/2024

12/8/2024

12/15/2024

12/22/2024

11/3 Game High Scorers: Points
FSU - Jamie Bradshaw 30
Orange Crush - Ryan Figueroa 20

GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

TIME TEAMS
| East  5:25pm |FSU Vs Classisc Orange
West 5:25pm [Leftovers VS Orange Crush
BYE |Bout That Action
| East  6:20pm |Orange Crush vs
West 6:20pm [Bout That Action Vs Leftovers
East  7:15pm |Orange Crush Vs Classics Orange
No Games Due to Thanksgiving Holiday Weekend
| East  4:30pm |Orange Crush VS Bout That Action
West 4:30pm [Classics Orange Vs Leftovers
East  5:25pm [FSU VS Bout That Action

|PIayoffs/Guaranteed Games

|Championships/Guaranteed Games

Updated: 11/3/2024



