	W-L	
1	Orange Crush	3-0
2	FSU	3-1
3	Classics Orange	2-1
4	Bout That Action	2-2
5	Leftovers	0-4



Fall 2024
Sunday Adult Basketball League
Orange Division

11/3 Game High Scorers:	Points
FSU - Jamie Bradshaw	30
Orange Crush - Ryan Figueroa	20

BOLDED and ITALICIZED TEAMS WILL PLAY DOUBLEHEADERS

Home team is listed first and will wear white

GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

		<u>TIME</u>	TEAMS								
<u>DATE</u>						DATE		TIME		TEAMS	S
10/13/2024	West	4:30pm	Bout That Action 77	vs.	Classics Orange 79	11/17/2024	East	5:25pm	FSU	VS	Classisc Orange
	West	5:25pm	FSU 68	vs.	Leftovers 57		West	5:25pm	Leftovers	VS	Orange Crush
		BYE	Orange Crush					BYE	Bout That Action		
			1						ı		
10/20/2024	East	4:30pm	Leftovers 46	vs.	Bout That Action 56	11/24/2024	East	6:20pm	Orange Crush	VS	FSU
	East	6:20pm	Edinger Enemies 61	VS.	Classics Orange 82		West	6:20pm	Bout That Action	VS	Leftovers
	West	6:20pm	Orange Crush 61	vs.	FSU 52		East	7:15pm	Orange Crush	vs	Classics Orange
	ı										
10/27/2024	East	4:30pm	FSU 62	vs.	Classics Orange 59	12/1/2024		<u>!</u>	No Games Due to Thanksgivin	g Holid	ay Weekend
	East	5:25pm	Leftovers 54	vs.	Orange Crush 71		1		1		
	West	5:25pm	Mambas 50	vs.	Bout That Action 67	12/8/2024	East	4:30pm	Orange Crush	VS	Bout That Action
							West	4:30pm	Classics Orange	VS	Leftovers
11/3/2024	East	5:25pm	FSU 68	VS	Leftovers 59		East	5:25pm	FSU	VS	Bout That Action
	East	6:20pm	Bout That Action 54	VS	Orange Crush 63						
		BYE	Classics Orange			12/15/2024	Playoff	s/Guarant	eed Games		
			1								
11/10/2024	East	4:30pm	Bout That Action	VS	FSU	12/22/2024	Champ	ionships/G	Guaranteed Games		
	West	4:30pm	Leftovers	VS	Classics Orange						
	West	5:25pm	Orange Crush	VS	Classics Orange						Updated: 11/3/2024